

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4412-4413 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

M/S.ASSOCIATED ROAD CARRIERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.KAMLENDER KASHYAP & ORS
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/08/2011

These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reetu Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned
counsel for the respondent Nos.3 and 4 in both the matters are
present.

Await for the receipt of the original record from
the courts below and send a second reminder in that regard.

List again on 14.10.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR