

ITEM NO.103
XVII-A

Court 13 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4412-4413/2010

M/S. ASSOCIATED ROAD CARRIERS LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. KAMLENDER KASHYAP & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-02-2021 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Renotify for tomorrow i.e. 17.02.2021.

(NIRMALA NEGI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)